
 

2023-2024 IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER 
School Hours:   K – 5th - 8:30AM – 3:30PM Middle School – 8:00AM – 3:15PM 

K – 8th Staff Development Days:   Early Dismissal @ 1:15PM 

Performances/Events:   Please refer to the Calendar 
 

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 Last Day of Camp Monticello   

Thursday, August 10, 2023 Middle School Student Orientation 8:30AM - 12:30PM 

Thursday, August 10, 2023 Middle School Back to School Night 2:00PM – 6:00PM 

Friday, August 11, 2023 Elementary Back to School Night 2:00PM – 6:00PM 

Monday, August 14, 2023 First Day of School   

Friday, August 18, 2023 After-School Extra Curricular Sign Up  3:30PM - 5:00PM 

Saturday, November 4, 2023 Fall Open House 10:00AM - 12:00PM 

Sunday, November 5, 2023 Daylight Saving Time Ends Adjust your clock back 1 hour. 

Friday, December 15, 2023 
2024 - 2025 Current Students Priority 
Registration Open 

 

Friday, December 15, 2023 End of the First Semester   

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 - Friday, January 19, 2024 Elementary School Parent's Conference 
Elementary school ends at 1:15PM, and 
extended care is available. 

Friday, January 12, 2024 Last day of priority registration  

Saturday, January 20, 2024 Open House 10:00AM - 1:00PM 

Monday, February 26, 2024 Summer Camp Registration opens  

Sunday, March 10, 2024 Daylight Saving Time Begins Adjust your clock forward 1 hour. 

Friday, May 17, 2024 End of the Second Semester    

Monday, May 20, 2024 - Thursday, May 23, 2024 Elementary School Parent's Conference 
Elementary school ends at 1:15PM, and 
extended care is available. 

Monday, May 20, 2024 - Thursday, May 23, 2024 K – 8th Early Dismissal @ 1:15PM 
Extended care is available.  No Enhancement 
classes – CORE CLASSES ONLY. 

Monday, May 20, 2024 K – 5th Report Card Available Check your PlusPortal. 

Friday, May 24, 2024 Last Day of School School ends at 12:00PM 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Middle School Report Card Available Check your PlusPortal. 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 First Day of Tech Camp    

Thursday, May 30, 2024 First Day of Camp Monticello  

 
  



HOLIDAY AND BREAK SCHEDULE 

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day School will be closed 

Friday, November 10, 2023 In Honor of Veteran’s Day School will be closed 

Monday, November 20, 2023 - Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Thanksgiving Break No School - In-Service Care Available 

Thursday, November 23 2023 - Friday, November 24, 2023 Thanksgiving Holiday School will be closed 

Monday, December 18, 2023 – Friday, December 22, 2023 Winter Break In-Service Care Available 

Monday, December 25, 2023 – Monday, January 1, 2024 Winter Break School will be closed 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Teacher In-Service Day No Classes - In-Service Care Available 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 School resumes  

Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday School will be closed 

Monday, February 19, 2024 President’s Holiday School will be closed 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 - Friday, February 23, 2024 Mid-Winter Break No Classes - In-Service Care Available 

Monday, April 1, 2024 - Friday, April 5, 2024 Spring Break No Classes - In-Service Care Available 

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day School will be closed 

 
 


